
Event Type Minimum Price Maximum Price Average Price 

24-hour rate (Includes B&B,
refreshments, lunch & dinner)

Shared Bathroom
En-suite

£168
£170

£205
£255

£183
£196

B&B
Shared bathroom
En-suite

£58
£74

£91
£150

£70
£98

8-hour delegate rate (Includes
coffee, lunch & afternoon tea) £49 £80 £63

Lunch
Finger Buffet
Seated Buffet
Served 3 Course

£18
£26
£32

£33
£51
£70

£24
£32
£51

Dinner
3 course, silver-service
banqueting menu £40 £70 £54

Wedding
Wedding Breakfast
Evening Buffet

£40
£13

£180
£42

£108
£26

Room Hire only (Per room)
Up to 10 people
For 11-40 people
For 40-100 people
For 100-150 people
For 150+ people

£318 (Average)
£439 (Average)
£563 (Average)
£1029 (Average)
£1238 (Average)

Price Guide 2025
Academic Venues

*Please note prices are based on per person and exclude VAT.
Where accommodation is stated, the rate is per person per night.

Meet Cambridge | 12b King's Parade | Cambridge | CB2 1SJ T: +44 (0) 1223 768740
| E: enquiries@meet-cambridge.com

Meet Cambridge is the official, free venue-finding service for the University,
Colleges, hotels and other unique venues in and around Cambridge Meet Cambridge

is the trading name of The Cambridge Venue Company Limited.

The Cambridge Venue Company | A Company Limited by Guarantee | Registered
Number: 06960613 | Registered in England | Registered Office: 12b King’s Parade,

Cambridge CB2 1SJ 
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Minimum
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Average
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Canapes £6 £14 £12

Drinks
Reception £6 £26 £13


